Name:

Date:

Hawali Associated Words
Match It

Draw a line from the sentence on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

pineapples
tourism
aloha
bananas
hibiscus
seal
macadamia

Honolulu

They said when we arrived.
Most babies love to eat mashed up
The nut is native to Australia.

rose in our area.

The were quickly harvested.
The was balancing my mom.
The plant was dying.

The capital of Hawaii is
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